olslC DAILY WASH SCAN REPORT from 10-20-2025 05:00 am to 10-21-2025 04:59 am

EMPLOYEE NAME

CLINE BROWN
3414 Pieces

UNKNOWN OPERATOR
9950 Pieces

MARK J SEDORE
1114 Pieces

GIOVANNI WHITE
6711 Pieces

==== TOTALS ====

WASH

18
575

22
5551

2
1520

211
15809

WAS2

1
558

11
2320

1
0

0
0

WAQU

WAQ2

WAQB

WAQO

WARU

WASO

WADP

DGDC

THDB

[eoNe)

VISI

TOTAL

19
1133

33

7871

1520

216
16247

253
23455

13
2878

[eoNe)

271
26771



